Anchor of Hope Foundation Autism Awareness Festival & 5k Trail Ra

2023 Annual Autism Awareness Festi Sponsorship Registration Form

(Please complete this form and e-mail, fax, or mail it to Anchor of Hope Foundation)

ADMIRAL'S ACCOUNT ~ \$5000.00 & UP

- **Ů** Exclusive booth location at the festival
- Corporate name and logo on all event promotions* from date of commitment
 - *includes event billboards, flyers, graphic, newspaper ads, brochures, emails
- [♣] 1 year of recognition on Anchor of Hope's website Home Page
- **Ů** Gift from Anchor of Hope

CAPTAIN'S CHOICE ~ \$2500.00 & Up

- **Ů** Exclusive booth location at the festival
- Corporate name and logo on all event promotions* from date of commitment
 - *includes event billboards, flyers, graphic, newspaper ads, brochures, emails
- 1 year of recognition on Anchor of Hope's website Home Page
- **Ů** Gift from Anchor of Hope
- ♣ Sponsor's name & logo on race t-shirt

ANCHORS AWEIGH ~ \$1000.00 & Up

- 1 year of recognition on Anchor of Hope's website Home Page
- ♣ Sponsor's name & logo on race t-shirt
- ♣ Sponsor's name on stage banner
- Announcer acknowledgement at race and festival

PURPOSEFUL PARTNER ~ \$500.00 & Up

- **♣** Recognition in local newspaper
- **Ů** Sponsor's name & logo on race t-shirt
- **♣** Sponsor's name on stage banner

JOYFUL JOURNEYER ~ \$250.00 & Up

1 complimentary race entry with race twebpage

- **♣** Sponsor's name & logo on race t-shirt
- **Ů** Sponsor's name on stage banner
- Announcer acknowledgement at race and festival
- **Ů** Recognition in Anchor of Hope's newsletter
- ♣ 8 complimentary race entries with race tshirts
- ♣ Recognition on Autism Awareness Festival webpage
- **♣** Sponsor's name on stage banner
- Announcer acknowledgement at race and festival
- ♣ Recognition in Anchor of Hope's summer newsletter
- ♣ 6 complimentary race entries with race tshirts
- ♣ Recognition on Autism Awareness Festival webpage
- **♣** Recognition in Anchor of Hope's newsletter
- 4 complimentary race entries with race tshirts
- Recognition on AOH website's Autism Awareness Festival page
- Recognition on Autism Awareness Festival webpage

IN KIND DONATION

Donation of items for arts and crafts, door prizes, prizes for kid's area, or food/drink for 5k/fun run participants









Ι,	, as the sponsor, understand that I will receive
the applicable sponsorship opportunities described provide a digital logo and/or name for promotions	ed in this sponsorship packet. As a sponsor, I agree to
provide a digital logo and/or hame for promotions	at advertising for this event.
Please choose a Sponsorship Level and indicate	e total amount donated:
Admiral's Account - \$5,000	\$
☐ <i>Captain's Choice</i> - \$2,500.00	\$
Anchors Aweigh - \$1,000.00	\$
Purposeful Partner - \$500.00	\$
☐ Joyful Journeyer - \$250.00	\$
☐ Hopeful Helper - \$100.00	\$
Other Donation	\$
TOTAL ENGLOSED	
TOTAL ENCLOSED	\$
Please indicate a payment method and complete the	ne following organization and payment information.
Pay by Check (make payable to Anchor of Ho	pe Foundation)
Pay by Credit Card	
Organization Name	
Contact Person	Title
Address	
City	State

Phone () - Fax () -
Email
Organization's Website (if applicable)
(continued)
Charge a credit card :
☐ Master Card ☐ VISA ☐ American Express ☐ Discover
Credit Card Number Expiration Date CSC (last 3 digits on back of card)
Billing Address (if different from above):
I authorize Anchor of Hope Foundation to use the above designated donations to sponsor the 2023 Annual Autism Awareness Festival to be held on Saturday, April 29 th , 2023 from 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM at Dayspring Presbyterian Church in Forsyth as it sees fit to further its mission and principles. *Deadline for logo recognition is April 12,2023
Signature
(By entering my name in the above box I signify it as my legal signature)

Anchor of Hope Foundation, Inc. 41 West Johnston Street Forsyth, GA 31029 aaf@anchorofhopefoundation.org Phone: (478) 994-0438 Fax: (478) 994-0439

All donations are tax deductible.

If you would rather complete your sponsorship registration online please visit the Autism Awareness Festival page at www.anchorofhopefoundation.org.